
Packaging Details
Barcode:

Sales Code: Description: 

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T

Slipp 1590 X 680 Bath (Unslotted Waste)BAS035

5056462608198



Product Dimensions
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nett Weight (kg):
Packaging Dimensions
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data
Box Colour:
Box Qty:
Label Size:
Label Colour:
Label Qty:
Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:
Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:

Product Material:

Volume (Ltr):

Leg Set Included:

Drilled/Undrilled:

Embossed:

Anti-Slip:

Certification: FSC: CE & UKCA:
Material Colour Reference:

Displaced Capacity:

Waste Included:

Includes Grips:

No of Tapholes:

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T B A T H S

Sales Code: Description: 

x

Material Thickness:

BAS035NW Slipp 1590 X 680 Bath (No Waste)

0
0
0
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1740
800
1200
46

0
0 0

0

5056462608198

Hong Kong

No
European White



Product Dimensions
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nett Weight (kg):
Packaging Dimensions
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data
Box Colour:
Box Qty:
Label Size:
Label Colour:
Label Qty:
Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Length (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:
Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:

Product Material:
Heating Element Wattage:

CE & UKCA:

Colour/Finish:
Product Diameter:
Connection Size:

Sales Code: Description: 

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T W A S T E S  &  E X T R A S

x

Push Down Bath Waste 60mm (Unslotted)WAS110

0.35

75
105

0.35

5056462609232

United Kingdom

75


